
Kentucky Trauma System Hospitals
Status as of November 10, 2023
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Program Manager Phone TPM Email
Trauma Program
Medical Director Add1 Add2 City St
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1 U of L Hospital Jefferson Kimberley R. Denzik 502-562-7080 kimberde@ulh.org Brian Harbrecht 530 South Jackson Street Louisville KY 40202
1 UK Chandler Medical Center Fayette Candice Reynolds 859-323-7546 candice.mchone@uky.edu Andrew Bernard 800 Rose Street H-213 Lexington KY 40536-0293

2 Pikeville Medical Center Pike Angie Reed 606-218-6334 Angie.reed@pikevillehospital.org Aaron Brown 911 South Bypass Pikeville KY 41501
1-PED Norton Children’s Hospital Jefferson Shannon Hogan 502-629-7223 Shannon.Hogan@nortonhealthcare.org David Foley 231 East Chestnut Street Post Office Box 35070 Louisville KY 40232-5070
1-PED UK Kentucky Children's Hospital Fayette Ellen Williams 859-323-2215 ewill2@uky.edu Andrea Doud 800 Rose Street H-213 Lexington KY 40536-0293

3 Ephraim McDowell Regional Medical Center Boyle Sarina Lashbrook 859-239-1108 srlashbrook@emhealth.org George Swope 
Munday 217 South Third Street Danville KY 40422-1894

3 Frankfort Regional Medical Center Franklin Tiffany Loy (502) 226-7947 tiffany.loy@hcahealthcare.com Steve Vallance 299 King's Daughters' Drive Frankfort KY 40601
3 Owensboro Health Regional Hospital Daviess Mike Mixson (270) 417-5917 Mike.Mixson@OwensboroHealth.org Tony Decker 1201 Pleasant Valley Road Owensboro KY 42303

4 Deaconess Union Co. Hospital Union Amanda DeWitt, RN 270-389-5050 amanda.dewitt@deaconess.com William Sanchez 4604 US Highway 60-W Morganfield KY 42437
4 Ephraim McDowell Fort Logan Lincoln Tanner Symonds, RN 606-365-4685 tsymonds@emhealth.org James Turpin 110 Metker Trail Stanford KY 40484

4 Ephraim McDowell James B. Haggin Hospital Mercer Rebecca Beams 859-733-4839 rdbeams@emhealth.org James Blake 464 Linden Avenue Harrodsburg KY 40330

4 Harlan ARH Hospital Harlan Lauren Short 606-573-8289 lhuskins@arh.org Amir Ahmad 81 Ball Park Road Harlan KY 40831
4 Hazard ARH Hospital Perry Misty Lewis 606-487-6270 Ext 6270 mlewis@arh.org Joshua Watts, DO 100 Medical Center Drive Hazard KY 41701
4 Highlands ARH Reg. Med. Center Floyd Shay Hall 606-886-7440 SHall8@arh.org Denielle Braun 5000 KY Rt 321 Prestonsburg KY 41653
4 Harrison Memorial Hospital Harrison April Anderson 859-234-2300 Ext. 4889 AAnderson@hmhosp.org Todd Reid 1210 KY Highway 36 E Cynthiana KY 41031

4 Livingston County Hospital Livingston Jessica Head 270-988-7267 Jhead@lhhs.org Bill Barnes 131 Hospital Drive Salem KY 42078

4 Mercy Health Marcum & Wallace Hospital Estill Missy Snowden 606-723-2115 X8206 MSnowden@mercy.com Michael Argus 60 Mercy Court Irvine KY 40336

4 Middlesboro ARH Hospital Bell Samantha Bowen 606-242-1373 sbowen@arh.org J.S.Bazzi 3600 Cumberland Ave. Middlesboro KY 40965

4 Morgan County ARH Hospital Morgan Gail Perry 606-743-3186 Ext. 163 gperry@arh.org Ronald Fleming, DO 476 Liberty Road Post Office Box 579 West Liberty KY 41472
4 Rockcastle County Hospital Rockcastle Renee McClure 606-256-7781 r.mcclure@rhrcc.org David Bullock 145 Newcomb Avenue Post Office Box 1310 Mt. Vernon KY 40456
4 Tug Valley ARH Regional Medical Center Pike Fayetta Gauze, RN (606) 237-1715 fgauze@arh.org Thomas Hamilton 260 Hospital Drive S. Williamson KY 41503
4 Whiteburg ARH Hospital Letcher Taylor Wright, RN, BSN 606-633-3591 twright3@arh.org Joshua D. Watts, DO 240 Hospital Rd Whitesburg KY 41858


